SN

DI

[N\

q._
Q|

1

Machine:
17 XA
|C21

Description: Selecterized Pec Deck

| Date:.11/30/99 . Version: 1.0

Magnum Fithess Systens

N
[
=
[P}
2]
8 =
5=
2 8
<
£ 3
= £
=
g 2
N =
<3
1)




Cc218

Version: 1.0

ITEM QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
A 2 810-608 3/8"-16 x 2° Hex Head Screw
8 6 818-006 3/8* Flat Washer
c 13 817-308 378" Nylon Insert Half Nut
4 3 810-609 3/8"16 X 2 1/4" Hex Head Screw
& 8 810-613 3/8°-16 x 3 1/4° Hex Head Screw
F 18 818105 §/16" Flat Washer
G 8 818-351 7/16* ID X 1 %" OO Fiat Washer
H 16 819-125 1 1/64" x 1 %* Machine Bushing
! 6 819316 1" Snap Ring
- J 4 851-317 Pillow Block
K 4 850012 Black Vinyl End Cap - 1* ID
L ] 814-404 174" X 1* Socket Head Cap Screw
M 2 851-506 Ofiite Flange Bushings - 1 1D X 1 %" OD
N 2 819-510 Spring Pin
o 3 852-807 Spring Pin Spring
P 3 852-205 T-Knob
Q 2 338.714 Chrome Cable Clip
R 3 815-506 . 516" X 1 %" Hex Head Screw
s 2 815512 516" X 3" Hex Head Screw
T 1 339-706 Short Lever Lock
u 1 858-402 Black Vinyl End Cap - %" ID
v 2 858-105 5" Rubber Boot
w 6 810-402, 1/4* X %" Hex Head Bott (Zinc)
X 6 818-004 1/4° Flat Washer
Y 1 852-000 Weight Stack Pin
z 5 818-012 3/8" Machine Bushing
AA 1 815-607 8° X 1 34” Button Head Bolt (Zinc)
AB Z 850-026 N Rubber Weight Stack Dontts
AC 19 036-001 12 172Ib. Weight Stack Plate
AD 38 845-002 Weight Stack Bushing
AE 4 849-003 Welight Stack Top Plate Bushing
AF 1 036000 . 12 172Ib. Weight Stack Top Plate
AG 2 852610 5/8" Set Callar
AH 3 863-301 Cable Pulley - 8 Bushing . -
Al 10 850.004 - - 2" X 2* Piastic End Cap
A 2 850-010 1 %" X 2* Plastic End Cap
AK 1 036012 C218 Top Tube
AL 1 818-020 Welght Stack Guard Trim
AM 2 858-334 Rubber Grip
AN 2 838-250 . 218 Handle
AQ 1 854-336 218 Plaque
AP 1 854-001 tLarge Magnum Sticker (Not Shown)
AS 2 832-908 Guide Rod
AT 1 036-010 Back Pad
AU 1 035-008 Saat Pad
AV 1 036-008 Right 218 Arm
AW 1 036-007 Left 218 Am
AX 1 036006 Right 218 Cam
AY 1 035-005 Left 218 Cam
AZ 1Sat 854932 Intemational Welght Stack Stickers
BA 1 854-913 1-12 Sticker (Not Shown)
Be 1 036-004 €218 Main Frame
BC 1 836-209 Weight Stack Guard
8D 1 339-708 Chrome Seat Post
BE 2 854-527 Red Caution Sticker
eF 1 036-002 Weight Stack Canter Stick
BG 2 B854-002 Small Magnum Sticker
BH 1 852-002 Weight Stack Pin Tether Cord
BI 2 858-005 5/8* Rubber Grommet
8J 1 858-107 T Rubber Boot
8K 180" 036-013 Cable
BL 8 850-049 5/16* Plastic Hex Cap
BM 14 850051 8" Plastic End Cap
BN 2 3 218-014 . —_— Upholstery - Arm Pads
T T : T so” 1 856-400 %13 x 4" Hex Head Screw

Magnum Fitness Systems
2201 12" Avenue

South Milwaukee, W1 53172

Phone (414) 764-4068
Fax (414) 768-7047




